
Created by:
Census & Economic Information Center
Montana Department of Commerce
301 S. Park Ave, Helena, MT 59620-0505

406-841-2740                ceic@state.mt.us
http://ceic.commerce.state.mt.us

    Deer 
LodgeSilver 

Bow

Golden 
Valley

Broad-
water Treasure

Wibaux

Wheatland

Sweet 
Grass

Judith 
Basin

Musselshell

PetroleumMineral

Jefferson

Daniels Sheridan

Pondera

Still-
water

Liberty

Yellowstone

Granite

Roosevelt

Richland

Powder River

Lewis 
     & 
      Clark

Fallon

Prairie

Meagher

Carbon

Dawson

Missoula

Cascade

McConeSanders
Lake

Gallatin

Toole

Powell

Ravalli

Teton Chouteau

Glacier

Madison
Beaverhead

Lincoln

Carter

Rosebud

Custer

Big Horn

Flathead

Park

Garfield
Fergus

Blaine
Phillips Valley

Hill

12.4%

-5.2%

43.3% 0.1%

14.2%

-14.3%

-9.0%

-25.1%

-22.8%

6.1%

-2.0%

25.8%

29.5%

-10.8%

-7.3%

-24.4%

24.6%

-26.3%

-0.42%

1.5%

22.0%

3.2%

17.9%

19.7%
58.2%

26.0%

-0.7% -26.8%

60.4%

1.6%-10.3%

-23.3%

-5.3%

4.8%

17.9%

-21.0%

12.2% 46.4%

-4.6%

-12.0%

43.0%

39.1%

-34.7%

-24.2%

-7.3%

-4.2%

-24.7%

-24.6%

5.7%

1.6%

-28.9%

34.2% -12.2%

-27.6%

-9.2%
-24.8%

Population Percent Change 1980 to 2000
MONTANA COUNTY POPULATION

50 0 50 100 Miles

pop_1980_2000.aprOctober 25, 2002Source: U.S. Bureau of the Census, Decennial Censuses of Population: 1980 and 2000.

MONTANA PERCENT CHANGE: 14.7%

Regional Development Office

Percent Change in Population
Loss of 30% or More
-29.9% to -10%
-9.9% to 0%
Gain of 0.1% to 9.9%
10% to 29.9%
30% or More


